Class 1. Novice Pony 91cm ne 124cm

10. Julie Wilson

4. Margaret Sperrin
8. Alice Austin

3. Jenny Begg

2. Cheryl Sheddan
9. Anne Comfort
11. Murray Holm

7. Karen Alloway

1. Glenda Marshall

Class 2. Novice Pony over 124cm ne 149cm

14. Matilda Bannon

21. Phil Marshall

19. Lorraine Cairns

CDSS

CHPHC

MPPHC

CHDTC

PHHD

MPPHC

GPHC

PPD

MPPHC

CHPHC

LCHDC

CHPHC

PCCD

Late

Late

Marathon Details

MPPHC Prom Coast 2024

A T B 1
0:29.47
-00:06 0:29.47
1.5
0:34.34
0:33.58
0:44.70
+00:27 1:02.59
6.75
0:39.39
E
0:45.61
R
W
A T B 1
0:39.25
0:32.84
0:36.00

2
0:51.75

0:51.72

0:51.28

0:54.53

1:06.09

1:43.60

0:51.35

1:17.47

1:00.90

0:55.18

0:58.59

3
0:33.16

0:34.03

0:40.91

0:33.87

0:42.12

1:08.16

0:38.34

0:54.63

0:38.65

0:36.87

0:37.75

4
1:36.31

1:35.81

1:36.06

1:47.50

1:02.41

1:54.63

1:38.00

1:50.16

4
1:31.78

1:41.41

1:42.04

Trial Results - Unoffical

Event Sponsor: Skye Park Equine Tailors

5
0:34.37

0:35.45

0:36.35

0:37.34

0:52.32

1:23.00

0:45.47

0:52.14

5
0:38.66

0:41.44

0:43.03

6
0:33.60

0:33.41

0:32.53

0:31.72

0:48.56

1:14.81

0:52.00

0:48.03

0:33.72

0:38.41

0:34.43

27/01/2024 to 28/01/2024

Murroka - Yanakie - Victoria

8

Level 3

Total

Time

04:38.66

04:39.89

04:51.47

04:58.54

05:16.20

08:26.79

05:24.55

06:28.04

Total
Time
05:02.96
05:06.15

05:11.84

Time Vet
Pnlts

69.67

69.97

72.87

74.64

79.05

126.70

81.14

97.01

0.00

Time Vet
Pnlts

75.74

76.54

77.96
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Total

69.67

71.47

72.87

74.64

79.05

133.45

E

R

W

Total

75.74

76.54

77.96

Plc

Plc



Marathon Details

Class 3. Novice Horse over 149cm

Late A
15. Ruby Lawrence PRHPC

16. Skye Bannon LCHDC
Class 4. Intermediate Pony 91cm & ne 124cm

Late A
13. Joshua Holm PPD

12. Debbie Dunn RCHC
Class 5. Intermediate Pony 124cm & ne 149cm

Late A
23. Rodney Lane GDBC

Class 6. Intermediate Horse over 149cm

Late A
24. David Cockcroft LCD

Class 9. Open Horse over 149cm

Late A
26. Michelle Jones OHCDC

MPPHC Prom Coast 2024

B 1 2 3
1:04.62 0:59.35 0:38.81

0:36.51 0:56.00 0:42.97

B 1 2 3
0:43.55 1:20.25 0:57.81

0:50.46 1:20.15 1:06.28

B 1 2 3
0:37.66 1:06.16 1:03.84

B 1 2 3
0:52.25 1:24.47 1:21.88

B 1 2 3
0:39.11 1:11.66 0:48.69

Class 10. Pony Pair 91cm & ne 149 cm (Time allowance

91cm-124cm)

4
1:21.06

1:37.53

4
1:09.22

1:08.04

4
1:49.06

4
1:03.07

4
1:47.25

Trial Results - Unoffical

CDSS

Event Sponsor: Skye Park Equine Tailors

5
0:40.60

0:41.90

5
1:02.22

1:05.03

5
0:51.93

0:59.91

5
0:59.53

6
0:39.84

0:54.79

0:52.66

1:00.46

0:48.15

0:54.59

0:56.16

27/01/2024 to 28/01/2024

Murroka - Yanakie - Victoria

Level 3

Total
8 Time

05:24.28

05:29.70

Total
8 Time

06:05.71

06:30.42

Total
8 Time

06:16.80

Total
8 Time

06:36.17

Total
8 Time

06:22.40

Time
Pnits

81.07

82.43

Time
Pnits

91.43

97.61

Time
Pnlts

94.20

Time
Pnlts

99.04

Time

Pnlts

95.60
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Vet

Vet

Vet

Vet

Vet

Total

81.07

82.43

Total

91.43

97.60

Total

94.20

Total

99.04

Total

95.60

Plc

Plc

Plc

Plc

Plc



27. Rachel Haslau

LCDC

Late

Marathon Details

MPPHC Prom Coast 2024

A T B 1 2 3
0:55.05 1:18.53 1:03.66

Class 14. Pony Team 91cm & ne 149cm (Time allowance

91cm-124cm)

28. Wayne Armstrong

LCHDC

Class 16. Introductory Multiple

22. Margie Bowen

Class 17. VSE u 91cm

6. Merredea Hudgson

5. Claire E Harris

Class 18. Hors Concours

17. Ross Carbury
25. Matthew Marriot

20. Peter Dunn

CDSS

PRPHC

MPPHC

MPPHC

BCDC

MPPHC

RCHC

Late

Late

Late

Late

A T B 1 2 3
+00:04 +01:37 1:05.25 1:30.78 1:14.07
1 28.25 20
A T B 1 2 3
0:39.40 1:02.85 0:42.15
2
A T B 1 2 3
0:46.08 1:23.90 0:49.06
0:39.07 1:16.00 0:59.69
A T B 1 2 3

0:35.50 0:58.10 0:46.47

0:45.25 1:16.40 1:01.53

0:45.14 1:35.90 0:57.91

4
1:56.53

4
1:46.75

4
1:01.63

4
1:12.41

1:52.85

4
1:35.31

1:48.65

1:52.97

Trial Results - Unoffical

Event Sponsor: Skye Park Equine Tailors

5
0:58.62

1:20.37

0:53.00

0:52.31

0:51.93

0:45.03

1:00.94

1:03.28

6
0:47.94

1:26.04
20

0:43.03

0:46.00

0:58.06

0:40.15

0:49.15

0:48.41

27/01/2024 to 28/01/2024

Murroka - Yanakie - Victoria

Level 3

Total
8 Time

07:00.33

Total
8 Time

08:23.26

Total
8 Time

05:02.06

Total
8 Time
05:49.76

06:37.60

Total
8 Time

05:20.56

06:41.92

07:03.61

Time
Pnits

105.08

Time
Pnits

125.82

Time
Pnits

75.52

Time
Pnlts

87.44

99.40

Time
Pnlts

80.14

100.48

105.90
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Vet

Vet

Vet

Vet

Vet

Total

105.08

Total

195.07

Total

77.51

Total

87.44

99.40

Total

80.14

100.48

105.90

Plc

Plc

Plc

Plc

Plc



Marathon Details 27/01/2024 to 28/01/2024
Murroka - Yanakie - Victoria
MPPHC Prom Coast 2024

Level 3

18. Heidi Murphy EVPHC +00:05 0:50.40 1:21.28 1:00.00 1:51.03 1:06.47 0:58.63 07:07.81
1.25 20 106.95 128.20

Trial Results - Unoffical

CDSS - - Page 4
Event Sponsor: Skye Park Equine Tailors




